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Women / 3 / Jr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Morrey126
Iron Cross

9.875 9.700 9.6509.250 38.475
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Rebekah Smith128
Stars

9.900 9.500 9.4259.000 37.825
1 4T 5 3T 2T

2T

Amirah Johnson130
Sugarland

9.700 9.575 9.6258.925 37.825
3 3 6 2 2T

2T

Gianna Torregrossa125
Discover

9.575 9.700 9.3759.150 37.800
5 1T 2 5 4 

4 

Kaylie Coleman139
Cypress

9.600 9.500 8.9008.800 36.800
4 4T 10T 11T 5 

5 

Micca Cartegena134
AIM Athletics

9.125 9.325 9.4258.850 36.725
13 10 8 3T 6 

6 

Sarah Staba138
Champion Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 9.0008.900 36.425
15 7 7 8T 7 

7 

Taylor Holcomb136
United

8.750 9.500 8.9009.050 36.200
18 4T 3 11T 8 

8 

Audrey Thorton127
Iron Cross

9.550 8.950 8.8508.825 36.175
6T 13T 9 13 9 

9 

Kaleia Morse142
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 9.350 8.6259.025 36.100
14 9 4 14 10 

10 

Jamylah Burch132
TAAG

8.800 9.400 9.0008.700 35.900
17 8 13 8T 11 

11 

Hallie Mae Baker131
TAAG

9.225 8.300 9.3508.750 35.625
12 16 12 6 12 

12 

Hannah Augustine124
BGA

9.550 8.950 8.9757.825 35.300
6T 13T 17 10 13 

13 

Alicia Galvez137
United

9.300 8.150 8.5508.800 34.800
11 18 10T 15T 14 

14 

Cierra Cole129
Sugarland

9.475 9.250 9.3006.750 34.775
8 12 19 7 15 

15 

Samantha Thibodeaux141
Juergen's

9.325 8.200 8.5008.650 34.675
10 17 15 17 16 

16 

Allary Sanders140
Cypress

9.450 9.275 8.5507.300 34.575
9 11 18 15T 17 

17 

Alison Tompkins143
Maximum Woodlands

8.900 8.575 8.4008.675 34.550
16 15 14 19 18 

18 

Jalynne Barrientes133
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 7.800 8.4508.325 33.175
19 19 16 18 19 

19 
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